Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ayodele Evanson - (807137) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.04
1:12.94
1:12.94
1:15.32
1:16.88
1:20.34
1:21.87
1:22.35
1:22.83
1:26.07
1:26.28
1:31.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.04
1:12.94
1:12.94
1:20.34
1:16.88
1:15.32
1:22.35
1:21.87
1:22.83
1:31.34

1:26.28
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

383

264
250
246
241
215
213
180

WA Pts

383

321
246
250
241
180
213

Round

Round

F

Date

23/04/16
07/02/15
17/10/15
10/05/14
19/07/14
20/09/14
13/07/13
21/09/13
11/05/13
07/10/12
20/10/12
1771112

Date

23/04/16
17/10/15
07/02/15
20/09/14
19/07/14
10/05/14
21/09/13
13/07/13
11/05/13
17/11/12
20/10/12

Meet

WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet
Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe District SC B C Age Group
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Wycombe District Cub Championships

Meet

WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet
Wycombe District SC B C Age Group
Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Wycombe District Cub Championships

Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Venue

Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

w AW W W

B O R

Level

L= O B @ ]

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:26.07 215 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



