Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ayodele Evanson - (807137) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.04	383	F	23/04/16	WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:12.94	354	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:12.94	354	F	17/10/15	Wycombe District SC B C Age Group	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:15.32	321	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:16.88	302	Н	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:20.34	264	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:21.87	250	Н	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:22.35	246	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:22.83	241	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:26.07	215	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:26.28	213	F	20/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:31.34	180	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.04	383	F	23/04/16	WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:12.94	354	F	17/10/15	Wycombe District SC B C Age Group	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:12.94	354	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:20.34	264	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:16.88	302	Н	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:15.32	321	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:22.35	246	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:21.87	250	Н	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:22.83	241	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:31.34	180	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:26.28 pyright 2024	213 4	F	20/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEN

Crawley